
Punkty

1 2 3 Wynik 1 2 3 Wynik 1 2 3 Wynik IPF

1 Walukiewicz Urszula Politechnika Śląska Katowice 63,90 137,5 142,5 -147,5 142,5 67,5 72,5 77,5 77,5 220 130 0 0 130 350 601,89 14

2 Nowak Klaudia Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 63,50 85 90 95 95 85 90 95 95 190 90 100 110 110 300 515,15 12

3 Nowok Karolina Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 53,70 100 105 112,5 112,5 45 47,5 -52,5 47,5 160 100 107,5 112,5 112,5 272,5 504,01 11

4 Ostrowska Maria Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 71,30 105 112,5 -117,5 112,5 57,5 -62,5 -62,5 57,5 170 125 130 137,5 137,5 307,5 502,57 10

5 Krupa Paulina Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 62,60 95 -102,5 -102,5 95 47,5 50 -52,5 50 145 125 130 -135 130 275 473,82 9

6 Wencel Natalia Wyższa Szkoła Bankowa Chorzów 52,50 92,5 -97,5 97,5 97,5 47,5 50 0 50 147,5 85 90 92,5 92,5 240 444,63 8

7 Mielczarek Żaneta Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 66,80 80 90 95 95 45 -50 -50 45 140 100 110 120 120 260 435,11 7

8 Gieniusz Jadwiga Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 78,00 60 65 70 70 45 52,5 -55 52,5 122,5 60 70 80 80 202,5 319,63 6

9 Kołodziejczyk Oliwia Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowice 55,80 -50 55 60 60 25 27,5 30 30 90 60 65 70 70 160 278,41 5

1 Krzesiński Marcin Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 55,30 90 100 110 110 92,5 95 -97,5 95 205 105 120 130 130 335 418,95 14

2 Gąsiorek Jakub Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 56,00 70 -95 95 95 57,5 60 62,5 62,5 157,5 70 85 100 100 257,5 298,49 12

1 Klocek Konrad Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 63,40 120 135 145 145 100 105 110 110 255 140 160 -170 160 415 477,85 14

2 Barczyk Rafał Śląska Wyższa Szkoła Medyczna 66,00 120 120 130 130 -110 -110 110 110 240 120 130 135 135 375 409,30 12

3 Cyganek Tomasz Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 64,90 100 115 130 130 80 87,5 92,5 92,5 222,5 -140 140 150 150 372,5 411,85 11

4 Banaś Jakub Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 64,60 105 110 115 115 75 80 85 85 200 145 155 162,5 162,5 362,5 400,10 10

5 Kapek Damian Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 65,00 115 122,5 -130 122,5 65 70 -75 70 192,5 140 150 157,5 157,5 350 381,33 9

1 Klat Adrian Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 73,30 180 190 200 200 130 135 140 140 340 200 215 225 225 565 608,76 14

2 Waleczek Tomasz Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 72,90 170 180 187,5 187,5 115 -120 120 120 307,5 210 222,5 -230 222,5 530 568,13 12

3 Kubis Wiktor Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 72,90 165 170 -177,5 170 107,5 112,5 -115 112,5 282,5 200 215 230 230 512,5 546,56 11

4 Krzesiński Bartosz Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 73,00 162,5 175 -182,5 175 120 127,5 132,5 132,5 307,5 185 192,5 200 200 507,5 539,84 10

5 Pasek Michał Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 73,30 150 160 -165 160 90 100 -105 100 260 180 -185 185 185 445 461,44 9

6 Pietrzyk Paweł Politechnika Śląska Katowice 71,90 135 -140 140 140 90 95 100 100 240 165 175 -190 175 415 431,10 8

7 Borkowski Marek Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowice 72,50 85 95 105 105 85 95 105 105 210 100 110 120 120 330 323,18 7

NK Kostecki Bartosz Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 72,60 -160 -160 -160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -84,87 0

1 Oleś Marcin Śląska Wyższa Szkoła Medyczna 81,50 200 -210 -210 200 145 -150 -150 145 345 215 -222,5 -222,5 215 560 558,15 14

2 Smak Mateusz Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 81,50 160 170 180 180 130 135 -140 135 315 170 180 192,5 192,5 507,5 497,88 12

3 Dąbrowski Wojciech Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 75,10 195 -205 -20 195 100 107,5 -112,5 107,5 302,5 195 202,5 -205 202,5 505 525,45 11

4 Adamski Bartłomiej Politechnika Śląska Katowice 81,50 150 -160 165 165 -110 110 -117,5 110 275 170 185 200 200 475 460,56 10

5 Celner Wojciech Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowice 81,70 140 155 170 170 95 100 105 105 275 160 180 195 195 470 454,02 9

6 Pytel Daniel Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 80,10 147,5 155 -162,5 155 95 100 102,5 102,5 257,5 160 167,5 -170 167,5 425 408,37 8

7 Zalewski Marek Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 77,10 -130 135 145 145 75 82,5 -92,5 82,5 227,5 140 145 155 155 382,5 369,74 7

8 Wiewióra Adam Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 82,00 25 0 0 25 -105 105 110 110 135 160 170 180 180 315 275,52 6

Kategoria 66 kg

Kategoria 74 kg

Kategoria 83 kg
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Punkty

1 2 3 Wynik 1 2 3 Wynik 1 2 3 Wynik IPF

1 Lorek Tobiasz/ Akademia WSB Dąbrowa Górnicza 91,00 190 205 220 220 120 140 150 150 370 200 220 240 240 610 571,42 14

2 Fortoński Tomasz Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 91,90 170 177,5 185 185 110 115 120 120 305 220 235 252,5 252,5 557,5 511,59 12

3 Kurpanik Kamil/96 Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 90,90 205 215 -220 215 110 115 -120 115 330 215 225 -235 225 555 512,63 11

4 Jaromin Patryk Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 89,10 175 185 -195 185 120 125 -130 125 310 200 215 225 225 535 497,77 10

5 Potucha Maciej Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 84,80 175 185 190 190 100 110 -112,5 110 300 220 225 232,5 232,5 532,5 512,13 9

6 Potoczny Filip/98 Politechnika Śląska Katowice 92,90 190 -202,5 -207,5 190 122,5 127,5 -132,5 127,5 317,5 195 210 -220 210 527,5 476,06 8

7 Bryła Jan Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 90,80 170 -180 -190 170 110 -115 115 115 285 230 240 -250 240 525 480,70 7

8 Kawala Bartosz Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 84,30 160 175 185 185 95 102,5 107,5 107,5 292,5 207,5 -222,5 225 225 517,5 497,36 6

9 Zywert Dawid/98 Akademia Tech-Hum. Bielsko-Biała 92,40 -150 150 155 155 130 137,5 -140 137,5 292,5 190 200 207,5 207,5 500 448,45 5

10 Wyprzał Patryk/ Akademia WSB Dąbrowa Górnicza 91,50 130 140 160 160 -120 120 125 125 285 150 170 190 190 475 424,61 4

11 Wojdała Grzegorz Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 87,00 -140 -140 160 160 120 -130 -135 120 280 140 160 -190 160 440 401,03 3

NK Gąsiorowski Mateusz Akademia WSB Dąbrowa Górnicza 88,30 210 220 -225 220 150 -160 -160 150 370 -260 -260 -260 0 0 -84,75 0

NK Zaleciński Brtosz Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 88,00 200 205 207,5 207,5 -132,5 -132,5 -132,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -84,75 0

1 Perenc Dawid Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 103,80 250 260 -265 260 150 157,5 162,5 162,5 422,5 290 300 -310 300 722,5 638,05 14

2 Bontor Przemysław Akademia WSB Dąbrowa Górnicza 103,20 230 250 -255 250 150 -157,5 0 150 400 290 310 -322,5 310 710 627,74 12

3 Kular Michał Politechnika Śląska Katowice 103,80 -210 -215 215 215 150 160 -167,5 160 375 220 240 250 250 625 540,52 11

4 Pięta Wiktor Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 101,80 145 155 165 165 -90 100 -110 100 265 145 155 165 165 430 349,96 10

1 Tenus Andrzej Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 112,00 190 205 -220 205 140 145 -150 145 350 190 210 -225 210 560 453,75 14

1 Stawiarski Szymon Wyższa Szkoła Bankowa Chorzów 120,40 220 -240 -240 220 170 182,5 190 190 410 -230 230 260 260 670 536,55 14

                                  Klasyfikacja drużynowa  uczelni

UCZELNIA Kobiety 59 66 74 83 93 105 120 120 Suma Miejsce

Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 7 14 9 12,9 12 11 14 14 73 1

Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 10,9 12 14,11,10 14 6 71 2

Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 12,6 11 11,7 12,6 10 63 3

Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 11 10 8 10,9,7,3 55 4

Politechnika Śląska Katowice 14 8 10 8 11 51 5

Akademia WSB Dąbrowa Górnicza 14,4 12 30 6

Śląska Wyższa Szkoła Medyczna 12 14 26 7

Wyższa Szkoła Bankowa Chorzów 8 14 22 8

Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowice 5 7 9 21 9

Akademia Tech-Hum. Bielsko-Biała 5 5 10
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Kategoria 120 kg



Punkty

1 2 3 Wynik 1 2 3 Wynik 1 2 3 Wynik IPF

1 Perenc Dawid Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 103,80 250 260 -265 260 150 157,5 162,5 162,5 422,5 290 300 -310 300 722,5 638,05

2 Bontor Przemysław Akademia WSB Dąbrowa Górnicza 103,20 230 250 -255 250 150 -157,5 0 150 400 290 310 -322,5 310 710 627,74

3 Klat Adrian Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 73,30 180 190 200 200 130 135 140 140 340 200 215 225 225 565 608,76

4 Lorek Tobiasz/ Akademia WSB Dąbrowa Górnicza 91,00 190 205 220 220 120 140 150 150 370 200 220 240 240 610 571,42

5 Waleczek Tomasz Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 72,90 170 180 187,5 187,5 115 -120 120 120 307,5 210 222,5 -230 222,5 530 568,13

6 Oleś Marcin Śląska Wyższa Szkoła Medyczna 81,50 200 -210 -210 200 145 -150 -150 145 345 215 -222,5 -222,5 215 560 558,15

7 Kubis Wiktor Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 72,90 165 170 -177,5 170 107,5 112,5 -115 112,5 282,5 200 215 230 230 512,5 546,56

8 Kular Michał Politechnika Śląska Katowice 103,80 -210 -215 215 215 150 160 -167,5 160 375 220 240 250 250 625 540,52

9 Krzesiński Bartosz Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 73,00 162,5 175 -182,5 175 120 127,5 132,5 132,5 307,5 185 192,5 200 200 507,5 539,84

10 Stawiarski Szymon Wyższa Szkoła Bankowa Chorzów 120,40 220 -240 -240 220 170 182,5 190 190 410 -230 230 260 260 670 536,55

11 Dąbrowski Wojciech Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 75,10 195 -205 -20 195 100 107,5 -112,5 107,5 302,5 195 202,5 -205 202,5 505 525,45

12 Kurpanik Kamil/96 Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 90,90 205 215 -220 215 110 115 -120 115 330 215 225 -235 225 555 512,63

13 Potucha Maciej Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 84,80 175 185 190 190 100 110 -112,5 110 300 220 225 232,5 232,5 532,5 512,13

14 Fortoński Tomasz Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 91,90 170 177,5 185 185 110 115 120 120 305 220 235 252,5 252,5 557,5 511,59

15 Smak Mateusz Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 81,50 160 170 180 180 130 135 -140 135 315 170 180 192,5 192,5 507,5 497,88

16 Jaromin Patryk Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 89,10 175 185 -195 185 120 125 -130 125 310 200 215 225 225 535 497,77

17 Kawala Bartosz Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 84,30 160 175 185 185 95 102,5 107,5 107,5 292,5 207,5 -222,5 225 225 517,5 497,36

18 Bryła Jan Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 90,80 170 -180 -190 170 110 -115 115 115 285 230 240 -250 240 525 480,70

19 Klocek Konrad Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 63,40 120 135 145 145 100 105 110 110 255 140 160 -170 160 415 477,85

20 Potoczny Filip/98 Politechnika Śląska Katowice 92,90 190 -202,5 -207,5 190 122,5 127,5 -132,5 127,5 317,5 195 210 -220 210 527,5 476,06

21 Pasek Michał Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 73,30 150 160 -165 160 90 100 -105 100 260 180 -185 185 185 445 461,44

22 Adamski Bartłomiej Politechnika Śląska Katowice 81,50 150 -160 165 165 -110 110 -117,5 110 275 170 185 200 200 475 460,56

23 Celner Wojciech Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowice 81,70 140 155 170 170 95 100 105 105 275 160 180 195 195 470 454,02

24 Tenus Andrzej Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 112,00 190 205 -220 205 140 145 -150 145 350 190 210 -225 210 560 453,75

25 Zywert Dawid/98 Akademia Tech-Hum. Bielsko-Biała 92,40 -150 150 155 155 130 137,5 -140 137,5 292,5 190 200 207,5 207,5 500 448,45

26 Pietrzyk Paweł Politechnika Śląska Katowice 71,90 135 -140 140 140 90 95 100 100 240 165 175 -190 175 415 431,10

27 Wyprzał Patryk/ Akademia WSB Dąbrowa Górnicza 91,50 130 140 160 160 -120 120 125 125 285 150 170 190 190 475 424,61

28 Krzesiński Marcin Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 55,30 90 100 110 110 92,5 95 -97,5 95 205 105 120 130 130 335 418,95

29 Cyganek Tomasz Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 64,90 100 115 130 130 80 87,5 92,5 92,5 222,5 -140 140 150 150 372,5 411,85

30 Barczyk Rafał Śląska Wyższa Szkoła Medyczna 66,00 120 120 130 130 -110 -110 110 110 240 120 130 135 135 375 409,30

31 Pytel Daniel Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 80,10 147,5 155 -162,5 155 95 100 102,5 102,5 257,5 160 167,5 -170 167,5 425 408,37

32 Wojdała Grzegorz Akademia Wychowania Fizycznego Katowice 87,00 -140 -140 160 160 120 -130 -135 120 280 140 160 -190 160 440 401,03

33 Banaś Jakub Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 64,60 105 110 115 115 75 80 85 85 200 145 155 162,5 162,5 362,5 400,10

34 Kapek Damian Politechnika Śląska Gliwice 65,00 115 122,5 -130 122,5 65 70 -75 70 192,5 140 150 157,5 157,5 350 381,33

35 Zalewski Marek Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 77,10 -130 135 145 145 75 82,5 -92,5 82,5 227,5 140 145 155 155 382,5 369,74

36 Pięta Wiktor Uniwersytet Śląski Katowice 101,80 145 155 165 165 -90 100 -110 100 265 145 155 165 165 430 349,96

37 Borkowski Marek Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowice 72,50 85 95 105 105 85 95 105 105 210 100 110 120 120 330 323,18

38 Gąsiorek Jakub Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 56,00 70 -95 95 95 57,5 60 62,5 62,5 157,5 70 85 100 100 257,5 298,49

39 Wiewióra Adam Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 82,00 25 0 0 25 -105 105 110 110 135 160 170 180 180 315 275,52

NK Gąsiorowski Mateusz Akademia WSB Dąbrowa Górnicza 88,30 210 220 -225 220 150 -160 -160 150 370 -260 -260 -260 0 0 -84,75

NK Zaleciński Brtosz Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 88,00 200 205 207,5 207,5 -132,5 -132,5 -132,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -84,75

NK Kostecki Bartosz Śląski Uniwersytet Medyczny Katowice 72,60 -160 -160 -160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -84,87
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